Texas Rowing and Paddling Championships

Lady Bird Lake, Austin, Texas

28-29 April 2012

Summary of Race Results

101A Womens Junior JV Quadruple Scull
1 3:42.10 A. Erbe
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:44.72 M. Guajardo
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
3 3:47.21 A. Jones
Dallas Rowing Club
4 3:49.01 e. leibowitz
Texas Rowing Center
5 3:54.88 K. Fullerton
Texas Rowing Center

6 3:55.85 A. Anderson
Dallas Rowing Club

101B Womens Junior JV Quadruple Scull
1 3:46.20 A. Haverlah
Texas Rowing Center
2 3:47.02 A. Wagner
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:52.14 R. Ragan
Austin Rowing Club
4 3:56.30 K. Bywaters
White Rock Boathouse

5 4:00.55 C. Eichner
Hockaday School

101 Womens Junior JV Quadruple Scull
1 3:40.17 A. Erbe
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:47.11 A. Haverlah
Texas Rowing Center
3 3:47.52 M. Guajardo
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
4 3:51.77 A. Wagner
Austin Rowing Club
5 3:54.45 R. Ragan
Austin Rowing Club

6 4:00.45 A. Jones
Dallas Rowing Club

102A Womens Junior Novice Double Scull

1 4:11.60 E. Schell

Ursuline Academy of Dallas
2 4:14.95 A. David

Austin Rowing Club
3 4:26.85 K. Bentley

Dallas Rowing Club
4 4:34.82 A. Chang

Episcopal School of Dallas
5 4:36.64 H. Forward

Ursuline Academy of Dallas

6 4:45.04 V. williams
White Rock Boathouse

7 4:48.10 e. sanchez
Texas Rowing Center

102B Womens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 4:05.30 E. Jenevein
Episcopal School of Dallas
2 4:06.27 G. Malerba
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:17.55 H. Connor
Austin Rowing Club
4 4:18.62 M. Brewer
Dallas Rowing Club
5 4:27.02 M. Strauss
Texas Rowing Center
6 4:35.09 S. Goetz
Dallas Rowing Club
7 4:44.42 S. Reininger
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

102C Womens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 4:10.10 G. Houston
Austin Rowing Club
2 4:12.63 W. Hamlin
Texas Rowing Center
3 4:15.54 B. Bridgeman
Cambridge Crew
4 4:19.54 M. Kurka
Texas Rowing Center

5 4:59.98 H. Westerbeck
White Rock Boathouse

102 Womens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 4:02.10 G. Malerba
Austin Rowing Club
2 4:06.38 G. Houston
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:07.19 E. Jenevein
Episcopal School of Dallas
4 4:08.78 A. David
Austin Rowing Club
5 4:12.19 W. Hamlin
Texas Rowing Center

6 4:16.72 E. Schell
Ursuline Academy of Dallas

103 Mens Junior JV Quadruple Scull
1 3:19.10 B. Peck
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:20.35 E. Barrish
Texas Rowing Center
3 3:20.86 A. Choy
St. Marks School of Texas

4 3:25.10 K. Bass
St. Marks School of Texas

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

5 3:36.82 C. Mendoza
St. Marks School of Texas

6 3:48.35 W. Curtis
Austin Rowing Club

104A Mens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 3:45.55 J. Puzz
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
2 3:48.58 K. Sloat
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:49.34 L. Herrick
Episcopal School of Dallas
4 3:52.15 K. Rehberg
Texas Rowing Center
5 3:52.40 B. Sung
St. Marks School of Texas
6 3:59.65 T. Currington
Episcopal School of Dallas

7 4:03.55 T. Garza
St. Marks School of Texas

104B Mens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 3:40.80 L. Hudspeth
St. Marks School of Texas
2 3:41.71 A. Echevarria
Cambridge Crew
3 3:43.77 S. Chebrolu
Dallas Rowing Club
4 3:45.49 O. Weir
Cambridge Crew
5 3:58.59 A. Newman
White Rock Boathouse

6 4:15.90 I. Feldman
Texas Rowing Center

104 Mens Junior Novice Double Scull
1 3:39.90 J. Puzz
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
2 3:44.71 A. Echevarria
Cambridge Crew
3 3:45.81 K. Sloat
Austin Rowing Club
4 3:47.37 L. Hudspeth
St. Marks School of Texas
5 3:55.59 L. Herrick
Episcopal School of Dallas
6 4:02.46 S. Chebrolu
Dallas Rowing Club

7 4:40.69 T. Templeton
Austin Rowing Club

105A Womens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull

1 3:32.70 K. Case
Dallas Rowing Club

2 3:37.58 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center

TRC12

3 3:40.20 G. Carbajal
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

4 3:42.64 E. Horton
Hockaday School

5 4:00.02 C. Frattaroli
Cambridge Crew

105B Womens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull

1 3:32.35 C. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:36.11 C. Turner

Episcopal School of Dallas
3 3:41.64 Z. Gonzales

Ursuline Academy of Dallas
4 3:47.01 L. Hodge

White Rock Boathouse

105 Womens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull

1 3:29.79 C. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:30.76 K. Case

Dallas Rowing Club
3 3:34.29 P. Veeraraghavan

Texas Rowing Center
4 3:35.32 C. Turner

Episcopal School of Dallas
5 3:44.01 Z. Gonzales

Ursuline Academy of Dallas
6 3:44.64 G. Carbajal

Rowing Club of the Woodlands

106A Womens Junior JV Double Scull

1 4:06.60 L. ElImquist
Dallas Rowing Club
2 4:13.26 A. Wagner
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:16.70 C. Blanck
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
4 4:18.36 D. Ziegler
White Rock Boathouse
5 4:27.01 A. Irwin
White Rock Boathouse

106B Womens Junior JV Double Scull

1 4:12.00 M. Guajardo
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
2 4:12.28 E. Leibowitz
Texas Rowing Center
3 4:13.60 S. White
Austin Rowing Club
4 4:21.41 A. Anderson
Dallas Rowing Club

5 4:22.28 H. Munin
Austin Rowing Club

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

106C Womens Junior JV Double Scull
1 4:03.50 C. Brennan
Episcopal School of Dallas
2 4:13.00 L. Britt
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:15.50 A. Haverlah
Texas Rowing Center
4 4:22.03 A. Jones
Dallas Rowing Club

5 4:37.35 M. Elnozahy
Texas Rowing Center

106 Womens Junior JV Double Scull

1 4:02.53 C. Brennan

Episcopal School of Dallas
2 4:08.38 L. Elmquist

Dallas Rowing Club
3 4:12.50 E. Leibowitz

Texas Rowing Center
4 4:14.81 M. Guajardo

Ursuline Academy of Dallas
5 4:15.72 A. Wagner

Austin Rowing Club

6 4:16.44 L. Britt
Austin Rowing Club

107A Mens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull
1 3:09.50 D. Sands
Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:11.88 G. Lincon
St. Marks School of Texas
3 3:13.60 R. Gallagher
Texas Rowing Center
4 3:16.00 S. Reddell
Episcopal School of Dallas

5 3:20.82 I. Miller
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

107B Mens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull
1 3:11.75 N. Laba
Episcopal School of Dallas
2 3:13.85 L. Koerner
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:14.72 P. Ng
St. Marks School of Texas
4 3:16.81 H. Gomez
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
5 3:20.78 L. Longbottom
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

6 3:40.75 K. Caddell
White Rock Boathouse

107 Mens Junior Varsity Quadruple Scull

1 3:04.30 D. Sands
Dallas Rowing Club

TRC12

2 3:09.14 G. Lincon

St. Marks School of Texas
3 3:09.46 N. Laba

Episcopal School of Dallas
4 3:11.68 R. Gallagher

Texas Rowing Center
5 3:15.15 L. Koerner

Austin Rowing Club

6 3:16.36 P. Ng
St. Marks School of Texas

108A Mens Junior JV Double Scull
1 3:39.60 M. Ragan
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:45.26 A. Choy
St. Marks School of Texas
3 3:47.10 C. Mendoza
St. Marks School of Texas
4 3:48.39 B. Acker
Dallas Rowing Club

5 4:00.57 C. Berg
Austin Rowing Club

108B Mens Junior JV Double Scull
1 3:39.79 A. Poteet
Texas Rowing Center
2 3:41.07 R. Salatino
St. Marks School of Texas
3 3:42.04 ]. Mester
Austin Rowing Club
4 3:42.14 K. Bass
St. Marks School of Texas

5 3:44.58 X. Denis
Texas Rowing Center

108 Mens Junior JV Double Scull

1 3:33.89 M. Ragan

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:38.11 A. Poteet

Texas Rowing Center
3 3:39.74 R. Salatino

St. Marks School of Texas
4 3:46.83 A. Choy

St. Marks School of Texas
5 3:48.95 ]. Mester

Austin Rowing Club

6 3:54.71 C. Mendoza
St. Marks School of Texas

109A Womens Junior Varsity Double Scull
1 3:47.30 N. Brandt
Austin Rowing Club

2 3:48.71 C. Allan
Austin Rowing Club

3 3:49.52 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

4 3:55.80 L. De Loache

Episcopal School of Dallas
5 4:02.33 E. Horton

Hockaday School
6 4:04.93 L. Hodge

White Rock Boathouse

7 4:39.55 J. Stumpf
White Rock Boathouse

109B Womens Junior Varsity Double Scull

1 3:49.83 A. Sands

Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:52.36 K. Case

Dallas Rowing Club
3 3:53.02 A. Colety

Austin Rowing Club
4 4:03.61 M. Pacheco

Greater Houston Rowing Club
5 4:10.42 R. Sethi

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
6 4:10.89 E. Frattaroli

Cambridge Crew

7 4:14.05 O. Williams
Ursuline Academy of Dallas

109 Womens Junior Varsity Double Scull

1 3:44.09 A. Colety

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:45.91 K. Case

Dallas Rowing Club
3 3:47.25 A. Sands

Dallas Rowing Club
4 3:50.00 C. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
5 3:51.44 N. Brandt

Austin Rowing Club

6 3:55.25 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center

110A Womens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull

1 3:48.35 L. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:51.98 B. Hawkins

Austin Rowing Club
3 3:52.38 W. Hamlin

Texas Rowing Center
4 3:53.45 M. Brewer

Dallas Rowing Club
5 3:58.88 E. Jenevein

Episcopal School of Dallas
6 4:07.88 A. Naim

Texas Rowing Center
7 4:17.85 B. Ruffing

White Rock Boathouse

TRC12

110B Womens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull

1 3:52.77 S. Criswell
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:58.09 E. Waltz
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:05.56 A. Jones
Hockaday School
4 4:10.87 E. Schell
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
5 4:12.12 M. Strauss
Texas Rowing Center
6 4:12.65 H. Connor
Austin Rowing Club
7 4:25.65 V. williams
White Rock Boathouse

110 Womens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull

1 3:46.22 L. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:48.75 S. Criswell

Austin Rowing Club
3 3:51.50 B. Hawkins

Austin Rowing Club
4 3:53.25 M. Brewer

Dallas Rowing Club
5 3:54.37 E. Waltz

Austin Rowing Club
6 3:55.25 W. Hamlin

Texas Rowing Center

7 3:57.06 A. Jones
Hockaday School

111A Mens Junior Varsity Double Scull

1 3:24.60 O. Salonna

Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:28.60 J. Barnett

Dallas Rowing Club
3 3:32.66 R. Lynch

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
4 3:33.07 N. Campalans

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
5 3:35.42 C. Baxley

St. Marks School of Texas

111B Mens Junior Varsity Double Scull

1 3:24.03 W. Lantta
Texas Rowing Center
2 3:27.28 B. White
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:28.28 D. McClain
Dallas Rowing Club
4 3:29.63 ]J. Jordaan
Episcopal School of Dallas
5 3:42.31 K. Caddell
White Rock Boathouse

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results TRC12
111 Mens Junior Varsity Double Scull 5 3:25.43 iﬁilt?r?tRowmg Club
1 3:14.30 W. Lantta 6 3:40.68 L. Hudspeth
Texas Rowing Center St. Marks School of Texas
2 3:15.18 0. Salonna
Dallas Rowing Club 113A Womens Junior Single Scull
3 3:26.74 D. McClain 1 4:12.10 L. Azuela
Dallas Rowing Club Austin Rowing Club
4 3:31.15 B. White 2 4:18.38 N. Brandt
Austin Rowing Club Austin Rowing Club
5 3:31.64 ]. Barnett 3 4:21.38 A. Brandfield-Harvey
Dallas Rowing Club Greater Houston Rowing Club
6 3:32.68 R. Lynch 4 4:22.60 K. Bentley
Rowing Club of the Woodlands Dallas Rowing Club
. . 4:25. M. Pach
112A Mens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull > >.07 Greaizrﬁguston Rowing Club
1 3:20.10 B. Hill 6 4:25.89 R. Sethi
Texas Rowing Center Rowing Club of the Woodlands
2 3:26.76 L. Herrick 7 4:38.16 C. Brennan
Episcopal School of Dallas Episcopal School of Dallas
3 3:27.70 A. Newman
White Rock Boathouse 113B Womens Junior Single Scull
4 3:29.98 S. Ervin 1 4:04.93 K. Brewer
Cambridge Crew Texas Rowing Center
5 3:37.16 M. Burton 2 4:13.31 A. Colety
St. Marks School of Texas Austin Rowing Club
6 3:49.45 ]. Delgado 3 4:34.75 A. Eggers
Austin Rowing Club Episcopal School of Dallas
7 4:03.91 A. Scouller 4 4:40.78 M. Frattaroli
Austin Rowing Club Cambridge Crew
112B Mens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull > 4:43.53 {E'p]?:?::;l School of Dallas
1 3:29.31 B. Pellowski 6 4:44.09 B. Beago
Texas Rowing Center Texas Rowing Center
2 3:33.07 K. Sloat
Austin Rowing Club 113C Womens Junior Single Scull
3 3:38.03 L. Hudspeth 1 4:09.56 V. Bartell
St. Marks School of Texas Austin Rowing Club
4 3:42.78 1. Golding 2 4:11.94 C. Turner
Texas Rowing Center Episcopal School of Dallas
5 3:56.56 B. Swayze 3 4:12.25 B. Loving-Bagwell
White Rock Boathouse Austin Rowing Club
6 4:03.69 E. Tiemann 4 4:20.22 K. Swinford
Austin Rowing Club Texas Rowing Center
7 4:12.59 T. Acquista 5 4:27.15 L. Schrodt
White Rock Boathouse Rowing Club of the Woodlands
112 Mens Junior Novice Quadruple Scull 6 4:41.97 ?é?aasvggljv};ng Center
1 3:17.74 B. Hill
Texas Rowing Center 113 Womens Junior Single Scull
2 3:23.65 B. Pellowski 1 4:00.30 K. Brewer
Texas Rowing Center Texas Rowing Center
3 3:24.06 A. Newman 2 4:09.58 A. Colety
White Rock Boathouse Austin Rowing Club
4 3:24.46 L. Herrick 3 4:15.48 V. Bartell
Episcopal School of Dallas Austin Rowing Club
Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

4 4:17.58 L. Azuela

Austin Rowing Club
5 4:21.36 C. Turner

Episcopal School of Dallas
6 4:26.96 N. Brandt

Austin Rowing Club

114A Womens Junior Lightweight Double Scull
1 3:51.80 P. Queralt
Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:58.18 A. Erbe
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:09.99 G. Lozano
Hockaday School

4 4:31.77 T. Geiger
Texas Rowing Center

114B Womens Junior Lightweight Double Scull
1 3:59.50 Z. Gonzales
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
2 4:04.78 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center
3 4:10.56 G. Carbajal
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
4 4:22.41 S. Liu
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

5 4:26.16 S. Seaberg
Texas Rowing Center

114 Womens Junior Lightweight Double Scull
1 3:47.89 A. Erbe
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:50.61 P. Queralt
Dallas Rowing Club
3 3:53.99 Z. Gonzales
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
4 3:57.17 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center
5 4:06.05 G. Carbajal
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

6 4:12.05 G. Lozano
Hockaday School

115A Mens Junior Single Scull
1 3:43.20 O. Salonna
Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:47.14 M. Ragan
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:50.58 A. Martens
Austin Rowing Club
4 4:07.80 C. Boisfontaine
Episcopal School of Dallas
5 4:10.02 X. Denis
Texas Rowing Center

TRC12

115B Mens Junior Single Scull

1 3:51.50 D. Sands
Dallas Rowing Club

2 3:55.35 H. Bandera
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

3 4:01.29 R. Lynch

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
4 4:42.97 A. Khambati

Cambridge Crew

5 4:49.85 K. Noonan
Episcopal School of Dallas

115C Mens Junior Single Scull

1 4:01.10 K. Conti-McKerrihan
Texas Rowing Center
2 4:04.57 A. Bae
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
3 4:08.63 A. Siegel
Texas Rowing Center
4 4:25.20 J. Barnes
Cambridge Crew
5 4:36.51 S. Libby
St. Marks School of Texas

115 Mens Junior Single Scull

1 3:38.61 O. Salonna
Dallas Rowing Club
2 3:46.71 M. Ragan
Austin Rowing Club
3 3:50.52 K. Conti-McKerrihan
Texas Rowing Center
4 3:50.80 D. Sands
Dallas Rowing Club
5 3:54.49 H. Bandera
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
6 4:05.96 A. Bae
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

116A Mens Junior Lightweight Double Scull

1 3:31.80 G. Lincon
St. Marks School of Texas
2 3:33.99 R. Gallagher
Texas Rowing Center
3 3:37.62 L. Longbottom
Rowing Club of the Woodlands
4 3:39.43 P. Ng
St. Marks School of Texas
5 3:41.56 A. Smith
Episcopal School of Dallas

6 3:43.08 E. Barrish
Texas Rowing Center

116B Mens Junior Lightweight Double Scull

1 3:26.79 1. Miller
Rowing Club of the Woodlands

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

2 3:28.29 H. Gomez

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
3 3:31.14 D. Schluckebier

Episcopal School of Dallas
4 3:31.45 J. Telford

Rowing Club of the Woodlands

5 3:37.91 P. Atluri
St. Marks School of Texas

116 Mens Junior Lightweight Double Scull

1 3:23.46 R. Gallagher

Texas Rowing Center
2 3:26.15 G. Lincon

St. Marks School of Texas
3 3:27.24 H. Gomez

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
4 3:28.37 1. Miller

Rowing Club of the Woodlands
5 3:36.68 L. Longbottom

Rowing Club of the Woodlands

6 3:38.64 D. Schluckebier
Episcopal School of Dallas

201 Womens Masters Pair Oar

1 4:14.81 K. Whitehead
(4:17.81) Greater Houston Rowing Club

202 Mens Masters Four with Cox
1 3:36.20 D. Simmer
(3:38.40) Austin Rowing Club
2 3:44.12 B. Baxter
(3:44.62) Austin Rowing Club
3 3:50.59 J. Morey
(3:57.59) Texas Rowing Center

203.1 Mens Masters AA-B Single Scull
1 3:42.92 D. Schnepp
(3:43.12) Austin Rowing Club
2 3:43.32 R. SINGH
(3:43.72) Greater Houston Rowing Club

3 3:46.55 S. Bolton
(3:52.15) Texas Rowing Center

203.2 Mens Masters C Single Scull
1 3:29.86 P. McDonough
(3:38.86) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
2 3:31.24 ]. Cullicott
(3:37.64) Texas Rowing Center
3 3:36.49 T. Carr
(3:45.49) White Rock Boathouse
4 3:56.39 P. Adams
(4:08.49) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.

5 3:56.80 S. Mast
(4:03.20) Texas Rowing Center

TRC12

203.3 Mens Masters D-E Single Scull

1 3:24.70 K. Gates

(3:41.60) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:31.79 P. Ellis

(3:47.39) Texas Rowing Center
3 3:34.28 R. Lynch

(3:59.88) Texas Rowing Center
4 3:51.48 W. Oppliger

(4:05.88) Texas Rowing Center
5 4:05.40 ]J. Nicot

(4:23.60) Texas Rowing Center
6 4:22.66 D. Feicht

(4:38.26) Texas Rowing Center

7 4:22.97 Brennan
(4:42.57) Texas Rowing Center

204 Mens Junior Eight with Cox

1 3:03.40 B. Peck
Austin Rowing Club

2 3:04.25 A. Siegel
Texas Rowing Center

205 Womens Junior Pair Oar

1 3:56.01 L. Ellis

Austin Rowing Club
2 3:58.11 N. Brandt

Austin Rowing Club
3 4:01.42 C. Allan

Austin Rowing Club
4 4:05.20 P. Veeraraghavan

Texas Rowing Center
5 4:10.39 A. Haverlah

Texas Rowing Center
6 4:14.57 e. leibowitz

Texas Rowing Center

7 4:15.20 L. Britt
Austin Rowing Club

206.1 Womens Masters AA-B Quadruple Scull

1 3:40.34 S. Daniels

(3:40.64) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:45.82 S. Rush

(3:45.92) Austin Rowing Club
3 3:49.56 C. Roullet

(3:51.96) Greater Houston Rowing Club
4 3:52.16 M. Robinson

(3:53.76) GHRC/RD
5 3:54.33 C. Jobe

(3:57.23) Austin Rowing Club
6 4:12.30 J. Milks

Austin Rowing Club

206.2 Womens Masters C-]J Quadruple Scull

1 3:35.20 C. Adams
(3:43.20) Texas Rowing Center

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Summary of Race Results

2 3:38.45 C. Haenni

(3:56.45) Texas Rowing Center
3 3:48.86 s. chambers

(4:00.36) White Rock Boathouse
4 3:52.79 D. Manley

(4:03.39) FWRC/Unaff.

5 3:59.64 S. Koch
(4:24.14) Texas Rowing Center

207 Mens Junior Novice Four with Cox
1 3:27.13 J. Kelley
Jesuit College Prep Dallas
2 3:29.07 J. Gossett
Jesuit College Prep Dallas
3 3:33.41 B. Hill
Texas Rowing Center

4 3:41.79 C. Bell
Texas Rowing Center

208 Womens Junior Novice Eight with Cox
1 3:33.60 L. Allan
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:36.94 E. Waltz
Austin Rowing Club

3 3:40.54 M. Rioux
Texas Rowing Center

209 Mens Masters Pair Oar

1 3:51.40 A. Atwell
(3:51.60) Greater Houston Rowing Club

210.1 Mixed Masters AA-C Quadruple Scull

1 3:31.61 s. chambers

(3:40.41) White Rock Boathouse
2 3:42.57 S. Harper

Austin Rowing Club

3 3:47.20 A. Helen

(3:49.60) Austin Rowing Club
4 3:57.47 ]. Nicot

(4:07.17) Texas Rowing Center
5 3:58.38 P. Falk

(4:02.88) White Rock Boathouse
6 4:01.42 ]. Morey

(4:04.82) Texas Rowing Center

7 4:10.33 D. Barker
(4:16.13) Texas Rowing Center

210.2 Mixed Masters D-J Quadruple Scull
1 3:24.60 L. Vepstas
(3:43.80) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:36.36 D. Manley
(3:50.96) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
3 3:42.40 C. Goldschmidt
(4:00.40) Texas Rowing Center

4 3:42.68 C. Mabley
(3:56.18) Austin Rowing Club

TRC12

5 3:57.55 M. Nicoletti
(4:18.05) FWRC/Unaff.

212 Womens Masters Eight with Cox
1 3:30.21 M. Roberts
(3:42.71) River City Rowing Club
2 3:32.30 C. Jobe
(3:32.80) Austin Rowing Club
3 3:33.88 L. Kertz
(3:35.18) Austin Rowing Club
4 3:49.91 J. Shephard
(3:55.71) Texas Rowing Center
5 3:55.53 Rebel Kohonas
(3:56.83) Austin Rowing Club

6 4:01.30 L. Petersen
(4:03.30) Austin Rowing Club

213 Mens Junior Pair Oar
1 3:31.89 ]J. Barnett
Dallas Rowing Club

2 3:38.42 A. Martens
Austin Rowing Club

3 4:07.54 X. Denis
Texas Rowing Center

214 Mens Masters Quadruple Scull

1 3:02.18 m. knifton

(3:14.68) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:12.59 L. Beghin

Greater Houston Rowing Club

3 3:18.02 Z. Lynde

(3:32.62) Texas Rowing Center
4 3:24.41 D. Simmer

(3:48.91) Austin Rowing Club

5 3:47.69 P. Adams
(4:13.59) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.

215 Womens Junior Lightweight Four with Cox
1 3:53.50 A. Erbe
Austin Rowing Club

2 3:53.85 P. Veeraraghavan
Texas Rowing Center

3 4:09.10 S. Seaberg
Texas Rowing Center

216 Mens Junior Novice Eight with Cox
1 3:04.37 J. Kelley
Jesuit College Prep Dallas
2 3:06.72 B. Hill
Texas Rowing Center
3 3:13.03 S. Todora
Jesuit College Prep Dallas

4 3:15.78 K. Sloat
Austin Rowing Club

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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217.1 Womens Masters AA-A Single Scull
1 4:21.20 A. Springer-Wilson
(4:21.80) Texas Rowing Center
2 4:27.45 A. Asmus
(4:27.55) Austin Rowing Club
3 4:27.52 K. Egner
Austin Rowing Club

217.2 Womens Masters B-] Single Scull
1 4:09.88 S. Carter
(4:32.38) Texas Rowing Center
2 4:29.65 V. Immanivong
(4:33.85) Greater Houston Rowing Club
3 4:37.31 M. Robinson
(4:40.91) Rowing Dock
4 4:37.34 L. Wilson
(4:52.94) White Rock Boathouse

5 4:44.89 ]. Paisley
(4:49.79) Austin Rowing Club

219 Womens Junior Novice Four with Cox
1 3:50.20 L. Allan
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:55.39 M. Rioux
Texas Rowing Center
3 4:00.30 E. Waltz
Austin Rowing Club
4 4:08.64 M. Strauss
Texas Rowing Center

5 5:08.83 A. Naim
Texas Rowing Center

220.1 Mixed Masters AA-A Eight with Cox
1 3:11.44 N. Fox
(3:11.64) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:18.05 S. Robinson
(3:18.55) Austin Rowing Club
3 3:29.07 J. Alzeerah
(3:29.27) Austin Rowing Club

4 3:35.23 W. Petersen
(3:35.33) Austin Rowing Club

220.2 Mixed Masters B-J Eight with Cox
1 3:24.31 S. Warland
(3:28.81) Austin Rowing Club
2 3:30.21 D. Simmer
(3:39.91) Austin Rowing Club
3 3:30.41 J. Onthank
(3:33.31) Austin Rowing Club

4 3:34.54 C. Musick
(3:40.34) Austin Rowing Club

221.1 Mens Masters AA-C Double Scull

1 3:14.20 m. knifton
(3:24.70) Texas Rowing Center

TRC12

2 3:17.75 T. Carr

(3:25.55) White Rock Boathouse
3 3:32.75 L. Beghin

(3:33.05) Greater Houston Rowing Club
4 3:38.98 A. Helen

(3:40.08) Austin Rowing Club

5 3:46.22 S. Borchelt
(3:54.02) Austin Rowing Club

221.2 Mens Masters D-J Double Scull

1 3:23.93 R. Lynch
(3:40.83) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:35.81 P. Adams
(3:48.21) TEXRC/FWRC
3 3:51.82 L. Smith
(4:39.52) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.

4 4:16.57 D. Feicht
(4:34.77) Texas Rowing Center

222 Womens Junior Four with Cox

1 3:44.66 P. Veeraraghavan

Texas Rowing Center
2 3:47.40 L. Azuela

Austin Rowing Club
3 3:51.52 C. Allan

Austin Rowing Club

4 4:.07.72 M. Elnozahy
Texas Rowing Center

224.1 Womens Masters AA-B Double Scull

1 3:54.20 S. Daniels
(3:55.60) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:56.13 A. Asmus
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:03.39 C. Woerner
Austin Rowing Club
4 4:04.31 M. Robinson
(4:08.01) GHRC/RD
5 4:05.45 M. Folco
Texas Rowing Center
6 4:29.68 A. Feicht
(4:33.88) Texas Rowing Center

224.2 Womens Masters C-J Double Scull

1 3:58.03 D. Manley
(4:08.53) Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
2 4:09.40 s. chambers
(4:24.00) White Rock Boathouse
3 4:24.56 1. McMath
(4:38.06) FWRC/Unaff.
4 4:44.86 M. Cathey
(4:51.06) White Rock Boathouse

5 4:53.33 L. Machado
(5:01.13) Texas Rowing Center

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.

printed 5 March 2013

page 9



Summary of Race Results

225 Mixed Adaptive 2x

1 4:29.38 C. Swinford
TEXRC/TRFA

228 Mens Masters Eight with Cox
1 3:13.04 D. Simmer
(3:22.74) Austin Rowing Club
2 3:14.53 Men's Dev
(3:20.33) Austin Rowing Club

3 3:29.96 S. Harper
(3:32.86) Austin Rowing Club

229 Mixed Masters Double Scull
1 3:31.00 K. Gates
(3:40.50) Texas Rowing Center
2 3:44.35 J. Wilson
(3:51.35) White Rock Boathouse
3 3:47.87 R. SINGH
(3:48.97) Greater Houston Rowing Club
4 3:51.56 J. Crawford
(4:18.06) Texas Rowing Center
5 4:07.83 P. Falk
(4:11.53) White Rock Boathouse
6 4:08.68 J. Lydick
(4:08.78) Austin Rowing Club

230.1 Womens Masters AA-A Four with Cox
1 3:55.49 C. Cox
Austin Rowing Club
2 4:01.74 P. Herrmann
Austin Rowing Club
3 4:03.84 R. Trousdale
(4:04.34) Austin Rowing Club

4 4:42.30 T. Bressi
(4:44.90) Texas Rowing Center

230.2 Womens Masters C-J Four with Cox
1 3:47.00 M. Roberts
(3:57.50) River City Rowing Club
2 3:50.72 T. Blickle
(4:07.62) River City Rowing Club
3 3:59.56 B. Smith
(4:05.06) Austin Rowing Club

4 4:20.38 J. Hutchinson
(4:46.88) Texas Rowing Center

231 Womens Junior Eight with Cox
1 3:18.30 C. Allan
Austin Rowing Club
2 3:23.42 A. Haverlah
Texas Rowing Center

3 3:40.55 C. Miller
Austin Rowing Club

TRC12

232.1 Special Olympics — Singles Kayak
1 3:51.00 S. Hibbs
Texas Rowing For All

2 4:25.22 T. Hannafin
Texas Rowing For All

3 4:34.41 R. Fleming
Texas Rowing For All

4 4:52.56 K. Horton
Texas Rowing For All

232.2 Special Olympics — Unified Kayak
1 4:12.01 R. Williams & Z.Pace
Texas Rowing For All

2 4:49.01 J. Jordan & T. Oliver
Texas Rowing For All

Actual times are shown in parentheses wherever they differ —because of handicaps—from adjusted times.
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Trophy Point standings for All events

Points are computed using the USRowing formula (USRowing 2012 Rules of

Rowing, page 64).

12:56 PM Sunday, April 29, 2012

Total Points
Austin Rowing Club
Texas Rowing Center
Dallas Rowing Club

Greater Houston Rowing
Club

White Rock Boathouse

Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
Jesuit College Prep Dallas
River City Rowing Club

St. Marks School of Texas
Episcopal School of Dallas
Texas Rowing For All

Rowing Club of the
Woodlands

Ursuline Academy of Dallas
Rowing Dock

Hockaday School
Cambridge Crew

704.25
537.50
125.50

85.00

80.00
77.50
71.00
62.00
53.75
38.75
37.50

30.25
19.75
11.00

.75
0.00
0.00

Points per Entry
River City Rowing Club
Jesuit College Prep Dallas
Austin Rowing Club

Greater Houston Rowing
Club

Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
Texas Rowing For All
Texas Rowing Center
Dallas Rowing Club
Rowing Dock

White Rock Boathouse

St. Marks School of Texas

Ursuline Academy of Dallas

Episcopal School of Dallas
Rowing Club of the
Woodlands

Hockaday School
Cambridge Crew

20.67
17.75

7.19
6.54

6.46
6.25
5.54
4.65
3.67
2.96
2.83

1.98
1.49
1.26

.15
0.00
.00

AUSTIN
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http://www.usrowing.org/Libraries/Referees/2012RORwebfinal.sflb.ashx
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/index.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day0schedule.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day1rowingDBresults.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/pointsNote.html
mailto:hrichards@swbell.net
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Trophy Point standings for Masters events

Points are computed using the USRowing formula (USRowing 2012 Rules of

Rowing, page 64).

12:57 PM Sunday, April 29, 2012

Total Points
Austin Rowing Club

Texas Rowing Center

Greater Houston Rowing
Club

Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
White Rock Boathouse
River City Rowing Club
Rowing Dock

Cambridge Crew

Dallas Rowing Club
Episcopal School of Dallas
Hockaday School

Jesuit College Prep Dallas

Rowing Club of the
Woodlands

St. Marks School of Texas
Texas Rowing For All

Ursuline Academy of Dallas

308.00
271.25

85.00

77.50
72.00
62.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Points per Entry
River City Rowing Club

Greater Houston Rowing
Club

Austin Rowing Club

White Rock Boathouse
Texas Rowing Center

Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc.
Rowing Dock

Cambridge Crew

Dallas Rowing Club
Episcopal School of Dallas
Hockaday School

Jesuit College Prep Dallas
Rowing Club of the
Woodlands

St. Marks School of Texas
Texas Rowing For All
Ursuline Academy of Dallas

20.67

8.50

8.11

7.20
6.62
6.46
3.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

.00

AUSTIN
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http://www.usrowing.org/Libraries/Referees/2012RORwebfinal.sflb.ashx
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/index.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day0schedule.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day1rowingDBresults.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/pointsNote.html
mailto:hrichards@swbell.net
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Trophy Point standings for Juniors events

Points are computed using the USRowing formula (USRowing 2012 Rules of

Rowing, page 64).

12:57 PM Sunday, April 29, 2012

Total Points

Austin Rowing Club 396.25
Texas Rowing Center 251.25
Dallas Rowing Club 125.50

Jesuit College Prep Dallas 71.00
St. Marks School of Texas 53.75
Episcopal School of Dallas 38.75

Rowing Club of the
Woodlands 30.25

Ursuline Academy of Dallas 19.75

White Rock Boathouse 8.00
Hockaday School .75
Cambridge Crew 0.00
Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc. 0.00
glreater Houston Rowing 0.00
ub

River City Rowing Club 0.00
Rowing Dock 0.00
Texas Rowing For All 0.00

0.00

Points per Entry

Jesuit College Prep Dallas 17.75
Austin Rowing Club 6.60
Dallas Rowing Club 4.65
Texas Rowing Center 4.57

St. Marks School of Texas 2.83
Ursuline Academy of Dallas 1.98

Episcopal School of Dallas  1.49
Rowing Club of the
Woodlgnds 1.26
White Rock Boathouse 47
Hockaday School .15
Cambridge Crew 0.00
Ft. Worth Rowing Club, Inc. 0.00
g;'eater Houston Rowing 0.00
ub
River City Rowing Club 0.00
Rowing Dock 0.00
Texas Rowing For All 0.00
.00

AUSTIN
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http://www.usrowing.org/Libraries/Referees/2012RORwebfinal.sflb.ashx
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/index.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day0schedule.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/day1rowingDBresults.html
file:///Users/ham/Documents/HRpersonal/Rowing/Regattas/%E2%80%A2%20SprintRegattas/TexasRowingChampionships/TRC%202012/Uploads/pointsNote.html
mailto:hrichards@swbell.net

